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March 8-9, 2023 
Click: Zoom registration link 

Tribal Moderator: Tribal Advisory Council (TAC) Chair  
Federal Moderator: Director, Office of Intergovernmental and External Affairs (IEA) 

Day 1, Wednesday, March 8 
Time (CT) Session and Description 

10:00 am 

11:00 am 

11:10 am 

11:45 am 

12:15 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:45 pm 

12:55 pm 

1:45 pm 

2:15 pm 

2:25 pm 

2:45 pm 

2:55 pm 

3:25 pm 

3:35 pm 

3:55 pm 

4:05 pm 

4:50 pm 

5:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

Tribal Caucus (TRIBAL MEMBERS ONLY) 

Opening Blessing, Welcome, and Introductions 
Chuck Hoskin, Jordan Grossman

TAC Business and Housekeeping 
Ivy Vedamuthu, Chuck Hoskin, Carmen Clelland 

Oklahoma State University, Teaching Health Center Graduate Medical 
Education (THCGME) Program 

Natasha Bray, Douglas Nolan

Discussion/Q & A 

Bureau of Health Workforce 

Sheila Pradia-Williams
Discussion/Q & A 

Lunch 

Chickasaw Nation, Pediatric Mental Health Care Access Program 

Shannon Dial, Courtney Lasater 

Discussion  

Maternal and Child Health Bureau 

Laura Kavanagh    
Discussion  

Hunter Health Clinic, Dually Funded Health Center 

Amy Feimer 

Discussion/Q & A 

Bureau of Primary Health Care 

Matt Kozar
Discussion/Q & A  

TAC Discussion with HRSA Deputy Administrator

Jordan Grossman, Chuck Hoskin

Recap of the Day and Next Steps 

Chuck Hoskin, Natasha Coulouris
Day 1 Recess 

Cultural Event and Traditional Dinner 

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItceyurDspEhJwbEmOMaKQBmOIBtAvdnc
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Day 2, Thursday, March 9 
Time (CT) Session and Description 

8:00 am 

9:00 am 

9:10 am 

9:40 am 

9:50 am 

10:10 am 

10:20 am 

10:30 am 

10:40 am 

10:45 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

Tribal Caucus (TRIBAL MEMBERS ONLY) 

Opening  

Choctaw Nation, Rural Community Opioid Response Program (RCORP) 

Lacey Callahan 

Discussion/Q & A  

Federal Office of Rural Health Policy (FORHP) 

Michael Fallahkhair
Discussion/Q & A  

Subcommittee Update 

Recap and Closing 

Chuck Hoskin, Jordan Grossman
Closing Prayer 

Day 2 Adjournment 

Lunch  

Cherokee Nation Outpatient Health Center and Oklahoma State University Medical 

School Tour Opportunities 
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